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Signal Date
 

Pair Lev. Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Stop Loss Man. Close Dur. (Hours) Final P/L
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23.11.2021
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ALICE/USDT

BAT/USDT

SHIB/USDT

FTT/USDT

MINA/USDT
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1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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12.0060

2.3870

2.3980
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2.9680

0.3530

1.0280

212.7000

325.4500

9.2600

0.5220
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22.0510
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84.0000

4.9000

13.6000
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25.0000

25.0000

11.2560

0.9500

0.4900
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0.4350

1.3400
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11.9000
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26.0000
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14.2500
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1
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1

1
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0.25000
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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